
Division Chair Directory

Ashley Gurganus,  
Continuing Education
Phone: 938.6308  
Office: CE100E  
gurganusa@coastalcarolina.edu

Jessica Mand,  
Student Services 
Phone: 938.6236  
Office: SC015  
mandj@coastalcarolina.edu

Grant Carter,  
Industrial and Applied Technology  
Phone: 938.6267  
Office: T137  
cartert@coastalcarolina.edu
AHR ARC AUB AUT BPR CET CST DFT EGR ELC 
ELN EPT FIP HET HYD ISC SST TRN WBL WLD

Dr. Anthony James,  
Humanities, Fine Arts, & English
Phone: 938.6808  
Office: CB113  
jamesa@coastalcarolina.edu
ACA ART COM DRA ENG FRE HUM MUS PHI REL 
SPA

Dr. Anna-Carrie Beck,  
Business Technology and Legal Services  
Phone: 938.6384 
Office: BT211 
becka@coastalcarolina.edu
ACA ACC BUS CCT CIS CJC COS CSC CTI CTS 
CUL DBA ETR HRM LEX MED MKT NET NOS OST 
SEC SGD WBL

Wes Lee, 
Nursing and Allied Health
Phone: 938.6807  
Office: H104 
leew@coastalcarolina.edu
ADN DA DH EMS MLT PN SUR

Andrea Wilmoth,  
Mathematics and Natural Science
Phone: 938.6328  
Office: MS100D  
wilmotha@coastalcarolina.edu
ACA BIO CHM EGR GEL MAT PHY

David Wilmoth,  
Social and Behavioral Sciences
Phone: 938.6395  
Office: R113B 
wilmothd@coastalcarolina.edu
ACA ECO EDU GEO HEA HFS  
HIS PED POL PSY SOC SWK
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